Table GHA.4

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 30 November 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Durdik 16.06.15 waiting due to medical reasons
General Surgery Mr Arocena 29.02.16 repeat cystocopy
General Surgery Mr Kovacs 03.03.16 to be seen in clinic
General Surgery Mr Golder 04.05.16 unable to contact
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van De Borden/ Mrs Cerne 04.05.16 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson/Yisa 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovaks 21.08.14 cancelled by surgeon awaiting implants
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 09 December 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 31 October 2016

Surgical discipline

Date listed

Reason

ENT

General Surgery Mr Mownah/Janardhanan
General Surgery Mr Arocena

General Surgery Mr Kovacs

General Surgery Mr Scott

Minor Ops

Gynaecology Ms Van De Borden/ Mrs Cerne
Gynaecology Mr Tosson

Gynaecology Dr Williams

Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs

Orthopaedics Mr Boerger

Orthopaedics Mr Malik

Plastic Surgery

04.02.12
03.03.16
29.02.16
02.12.14
17.04.13
21.08.13
11.02.13
23.08.10
08.12.14
21.08.14
29.02.12
25.01.12

2000

specific dates requested by patient
waiting due to medical reasons
repeat cystocopy

Unable to contact

waiting due to medical reasons
unable to contact

waiting due to medical reasons
waiting due to medical reasons
waiting due to medical reasons
cancelled by surgeon awaiting implants
waiting due to medical reasons
waiting due to medical reasons

this list is quite extensive

Updated 09 December 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority



Table GHA.4
Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 30 September 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Mownah/Janardhanan 03.03.16 waiting due to medical reasons
General Surgery Mr Arocena 29.02.16 repeat cystocopy
General Surgery Mr Kovacs 02.12.14 Unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 17.04.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van De Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs 21.08.14 cancelled by surgeon awaiting implants
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 09 December 2016
Source: Gibraltar Health Authority

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 31 August 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Mownah 03.03.16 waiting due to medical reasons
General Surgery Mr Arocena 29.02.16 repeat cystocopy
General Surgery Ms Kovacs 02.12.14 Unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 17.04.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van de Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs 21.08.14 cancelled by surgeon awaiting implants
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 23 September 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority



Table GHA.4

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 31 July 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Mownah 03.03.16 waiting due to medical reasons
General Surgery Mr Arocena 29.02.16 repeat cystocopy
General Surgery Ms Kovacs 02.12.14 Unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 17.04.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van de Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs 21.08.14 cancelled by surgeon awaiting implants
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 17 August 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 30 June 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Mindaugas 03.03.16 waiting due to medical reasons
General Surgery Mr Arocena 29.02.16 repeat cystocopy
General Surgery Mr Grama 02.12.14 unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 17.04.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van de Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs 21.08.14 cancelled by surgeon awaiting implants
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 25 July 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority



Table GHA.4

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 31 May 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Mindaugas 03.03.16 waiting due to medical reasons
General Surgery Mr Arocena 19.02.16 Unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Grama 02.12.14 Unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 17.04.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van de Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs 21.08.14 cancelled by surgeon awaiting implants
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 08 July 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 30 April 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Mindaugas 03.03.16 waiting due to medical reasons
General Surgery Mr Arocena 19.02.16 Unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Grama 02.12.14 Unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 15.11.12 unable to contact
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van de Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs 05.08.14 specific dates requested by patient
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 08 July 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority



Table GHA.4

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 31 March 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Mindaugas 26.02.16 date given for April 16
General Surgery Mr Arocena 19.02.16 unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Grama 02.12.14 unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 15.11.12 unable to contact
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van de Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs 05.08.14 specific dates requested by patient
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 8 April 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 29 February 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 04.02.12 specific dates requested by patient
General Surgery Mr Mindaugas 23.04.14 unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Arocena 27.11.14 unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Grama 02.12.14 unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 15.11.12 unable to contact
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van de Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovacs 05.08.14 specific dates requested by patient
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive

Updated 8 April 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority



Table GHA.4

Longest on waiting list and reason, broken down by the type of surgical discipline as at 31 January 2016

Surgical discipline Date listed Reason
ENT 12.09.13 wants to wait as he is having knee operation
General Surgery Mr Sene 23.04.14 unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Grama 02.12.14 unable to contact
General Surgery Mr Scott 15.11.12 unable to contact
Minor Ops 21.08.13 unable to contact
Gynaecology Ms Van De Borden/ Mrs Cerne 11.02.13 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Mr Tosson 23.08.10 waiting due to medical reasons
Gynaecology Dr Williams 08.12.14 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Kovaks 21.08.14 Awaiting new implants
Orthopaedics Mr Boerger 29.02.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Orthopaedics Mr Malik 25.01.12 waiting due to medical reasons
Plastic Surgery 2000 this list is quite extensive
Updated 4 March 2016

Source: Gibraltar Health Authority



